
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= JUNEMAN NANCY E;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202207010002
63350

07/01/2022
01:16:22

JUNEMAN
NANCY E

Grantor RELEASES ECKENROD
MICHAEL E

Instr
#:20210517000
241860

202204040001
35670

04/04/2022
12:05:46

JUNEMAN
NANCY E

Grantor DEEDS JUNEMAN
GEORGE B

18 37 Lot#:124
Book:18 Pg:37
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR

202204040001
35670

04/04/2022
12:05:46

JUNEMAN
NANCY E

Grantee DEEDS JUNEMAN
GEORGE B

18 37 Lot#:124
Book:18 Pg:37
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR

202209200003
62190

09/20/2022
08:08:48

JUNEMAN
NANCY E

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20220404000
135670

Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202207010002
63370

07/01/2022
01:16:24

JUNEMAN
NANCY E

Grantee MORTGAGE ECKENROD
MICHAEL E

19 79 Lot#:424
Book:19 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE I


