Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202207010002 63350	07/01/2022 01:16:22	JUNEMAN NANCY E	Grantor	RELEASES	ECKENROD MICHAEL E					Instr #:20210517000 241860	
202204040001 35670	04/04/2022 12:05:46	JUNEMAN NANCY E	Grantor	DEEDS	JUNEMAN GEORGE B			18	37		Lot#:124 Book:18 Pg:37 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR
202204040001 35670	04/04/2022 12:05:46	JUNEMAN NANCY E	Grantee	DEEDS	JUNEMAN GEORGE B			18	37		Lot#:124 Book:18 Pg:37 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR
202209200003 62190	09/20/2022 08:08:48	JUNEMAN NANCY E	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Instr #:20220404000 135670	Sec:9 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
202207010002 63370	07/01/2022 01:16:24	JUNEMAN NANCY E	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ECKENROD MICHAEL E			19	79		Lot#:424 Book:19 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 4TH SECTOR PHASE I